ALSA PRO CUP 2023 - 2023-11-12

Match Results - Classic

Place
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Name

Zvéfina, David
Novotny, Zdenék
Kala, Jakub
Farnetani, Marco
Ditmar, Petr

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Horinek, Milos
Sevéik, Jan
Novotny, Jaroslav
Richter, Petr
Novotna, Natalie
Capka, Ladislav
Vystyd, Vaclav
Aigner, Michael
Aigner, Edeltraut
Kirinovi¢, Miroslav

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place
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Name

Spanihelova, Tereza
Cimburek, Lukas
Pesa, Jaroslav
Bouda, Lukas
Kubag, Vitézslav
Svoboda, Jiri
Neplech, Martin
Kadlcik, Karel
Korecky, Jan
Matysek, Jaroslav
Ladisich, Robert
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Plzak, Jiri

Plzak, Jan
Navratil, Antonin
Ladi¢, Tibor

Frys, Marek
Korecky, Jan-ml
Zalejska, Draha
Horackova, Anna
Pospisil, Jifi
Kolar, Jaroslav
FELDER, Sigrid
Uhlir, Stefan

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Liehne, Jan

Balej, Zdenék
Tomolya, Stépén
Kiihtreiber, Karel
Gabriel, Jifi
Richtr, David
Benesch, Thomas
Sliva, Tomas

No.

DAWS
FRANZDORF
KALIC
SAVATEUR
DIPER

No.

MILDA
SEVCAJAN
SLAVEK73
GDOC
NATALIEO2
BULIS
VACLAVVYSTYD
MICHAEL
TRAUDE

XF15

No.

MISSWICK
CIMBY
JAPE
LUKOSLAV
JESUS
BOB156
NEPLECH
KAREL1911
CMK
MATYSEK
TRIGGERFINGER
ROZA
KRAVATA
PLZINO
ANTONIO
TIBI
HORSKAC
VEJBEJ
DRZA
HABRA
POSPA
KOLI

SIGI
CLINT46

No.

SGT

1ZED

TOMOLYA

KODL

CYNIK

DAW
SUPERKAWUMM
SLIVO
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Min
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Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Category

Category

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Junior

Lady

Lady

Lady
Super Senior

Category

Senior

Match
Pts
713.4118
633.0607
631.4867
599.3861
580.9664

Match
Pts
684.8992
659.7903
652.7924
641.9478
629.7617
582.7855
567.4767
495,2933
463.5175
326.7829

Match
Pts
703.5271
663.3249
626.3311
608.4512
587.5979
579.9562
572.5277
543.7933
536.7543
535.5723
526.9295
507.5549
503.7613
500.6284
486.6112
464.0157
459.1021
458.0071
450.3206
435.5872
417.0793
412.8267
293.4275
284.4563

Match
Pts
687.0393
655.1351
653.8323
587.6550
583.7129
580.2839
569.2727
566.7342

Match %

100.0000 %
88.7371 %
88.5164 %
84.0168 %
81.4349 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3339 %
95.3122 %
93.7288 %
91.9495 %
85.0907 %
82.8555 %
72.3162 %
67.6767 %
47.7126 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.2856 %
89.0273 %
86.4858 %
83.5217 %
82.4355 %
81.3796 %
77.2953 %
76.2948 %
76.1267 %
74.8983 %
72.1443 %
71.6051 %
71.1598 %
69.1674 %
65.9556 %
65.2572 %
65.1016 %
64.0090 %
61.9148 %
59.2840 %
58.6796 %
41.7081 %
40.4329 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.3563 %
95.1667 %
85.5344 %
84.9606 %
84.4615 %
82.8588 %
82.4893 %

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA

CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
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13
14
15
16
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19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Cehelsky, Petr
Vana, Jindfich
Rangotis, Filip
Kapral, Vojtéch
Stépéanova, Martina
Najmonova, Hana
KrejCifova, Lenka
Skop, Ctirad
Bouska, Vladislav
Vanéura, Jan

Sury, Petr

Panek, Ales
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Rajman, Jifi

Cerna, Lenka
Micov4d, Lenka
Mica, Rudolf
Mokros, Jan
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Koéi, Michal
Polach, Josef
Schedl, Thomas
Jelinek, Tomas
Tomolya st., Stépéan
Oklesték, Tomas
Kirinovi¢, Martin
B6hm, Tomas

PECE

SWAN
RANGO
VOKA
RUZENKA
NAJMONOVA
KREJCA
CITIN
VLADTHESLAV
VANCURA
PTR

ALPA
HARRYATOR
RAJMAN
CERNA
MICKA
ROUDYS

HONZA13579MOKROS

HP
KOCIS
JOSE

GEIER
JELEN
TOMOLYAST
OKLESTEK
MKMK
TMSBHM

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Slavik, Daniel
Koudelka, Dan
Mikolasek, Martin
Balcar, Karel
Vomela, Lukas
Ulreich, Rainer
Sporik, Jan
Nemcok, Libor
Vacko, Robert
Novotny, Robert
Brazda, Robert
Smid, Radek
Brugger, Stephan
Micka, Ludek
Klepac, Ilja
Slivecka, Zdenék
Kindl, Thomas
Griessner, Wolfgang
Pilsky, Patrik
Darabos, Stefan

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenek
Jurasek, Ondrej
Dlouhy, Michal
Kadlec, Michal
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Samek, Petr
Klima, Jan

Hruby, Martin
Wilk, Ivo

Klimes, Pavel

No.

DANNY
VLKNTB
RBSD

K414
LUKIPSC
RMU
JOHNNY188
TRUPI

VARO
ROBERT09
ROBO
RADAR
STEPH11
LUDMIL

ILO

ZDENNY
TOMKIN
WOLFG
PATRIK73
BATSHOOTER

No.

PANUCITEL
JURON
DLOUHY
MIKEE
JARYN
SMAS
JANKL
MATAK

IWI

PALDA
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Min
Min
Min
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Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Senior

Senior
Lady
Lady
Lady

Senior

Senior
Lady
Lady
Senior

Senior
Senior

Category

Junior

Senior

Junior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

538.5701
517.6078
514.4049
494.5955
493.5215
489.8066
479.2023
472.8168
454.1195
453.8099
445.2093
441.8075
437.3517
424.8081
401.4898
388.3773
386.8118
373.7055
366.6884
349.9340
328.7486
316.9793
287.6083
286.1579
239.6670
239.4715
226.5791

Match
Pts
694.8246
653.5167
612.0115
609.3203
590.4743
586.2803
542.7830
488.6076
479.0451
467.0822
461.4524
439.4343
428.2188
398.8582
385.1427
372.7351
369.5595
359.1345
3229516
292.1771

Match
Pts
703.3481
608.0252
602.7946
599.1101
598.0986
580.4785
542.6969
541.3672
534.9676
515.4839

78.3900 %
75.3389 %
74.8727 %
71.9894 %
71.8331 %
71.2924 %
69.7489 %
68.8195 %
66.0980 %
66.0530 %
64.8011 %
64.3060 %
63.6575 %
61.8317 %
58.4377 %
56.5291 %
56.3013 %
54.3936 %
53.3723 %
50.9336 %
47.8500 %
46.1370 %
41.8620 %
41.6509 %
34.8840 %
34.8556 %
32.9791 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.0549 %
88.0814 %
87.6941 %
84.9818 %
84.3782 %
78.1180 %
70.3210 %
68.9448 %
67.2230 %
66.4128 %
63.2439 %
61.6298 %
57.4042 %
55.4302 %
53.6445 %
53.1875 %
51.6871 %
46.4796 %
42.0505 %

Match %

100.0000 %
86.4473 %
85.7036 %
85.1797 %
85.0359 %
82.5308 %
77.1591 %
76.9700 %
76.0601 %
73.2900 %
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CZE
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AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
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Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
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SVK
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AUT
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Region

CZE
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15
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23
24
25
26
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Smejkal, Martin
Habrdle, Oto
Hladik, Ondrej
Samkova, Markéta
Liehne, Irena

Gal, Jaroslav
Hruby - ml., Martin
Bernat, Petr

Fiala, Jan

David, Jaroslav
Balcarova, Martina
Plch, Josef

Fritz, Alexander
Smréka, Marek
Fiala jr., Jan
Hanulak, Jozef

Svadldkova, Miroslava

Marek, Petr

Pesa, Miroslav
Neumann, Michal
Eichinger, Andreas
Kirinovi¢, Jakub
Seitl, Ales
Janosek, Dusan
Sejvlova, Veronika
Vopaiil, Josef
Vlach, Frantisek
Kamtner, Marina
Céastek, Jindrich
Konupek, Petr
Hatle, Jan
Jeklovd, Eva

KRAHULIK
STARKI

ONDREJHLADIK

MATY
SIRENA
SIGNALTHIEF
MATAKJR
BERNAT
AMALKA
VIDIAS
TOSHA
JOSEFP
ALEX

GOUZR
HNUP
KROVAK
MURENA
BEJK
MIROPES
KAWAMISAK
OAKY
KJOUBI

SID

DUSAN
MEDOJED
PEPI
FRANCOOISS
ARIA

PEDRO
KONOPASEK
JAHA
JEKLOVA
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Min
Maj
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Senior

Lady
Lady

Junior

Senior
Lady

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Lady
Senior

Lady
Senior

Senior
Lady

510.2008
509.9393
498.1636
492.8513
492.2350
481.6355
474.9756
472.6843
456.0913
451.4278
447.3137
446.5120
428.7171
428.4212
416.6951
412.1494
411.3326
383.0080
379.4689
377.6434
369.0413
365.0177
362.2708
362.1362
347.1502
340.5976
336.2684
305.2188
300.0178
251.8671
247.0890

2.7973

72.5389 %
72.5017 %
70.8275 %
70.0722 %
69.9845 %
68.4775 %
67.5307 %
67.2049 %
64.8457 %
64.1827 %
63.5978 %
63.4838 %
60.9538 %
60.9117 %
59.2445 %
58.5982 %
58.4821 %
54.4550 %
53.9518 %
53.6922 %
52.4692 %
51.8972 %
51.5066 %
51.4875 %
49.3568 %
48.4252 %
47.8097 %
43.3951 %
42.6557 %
35.8097 %
35.1304 %

0.3977 %
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
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AUT
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



